QON 1921

d (i)

BUNBURY Bl e
Qualificaton ..~ .. .. ] leadcount
1457 - Cert 1L in Plumbing and Gas Fitting (Pre-App) o
1599 - Cert II in Building and Const (Pathway -

Trades) 20
3355 - Dip of Civil and Structural Eng )
5331 - Dip of Sustainability 4
6450 - Cert HI in Spoken and Written English 3
6482 - Cert I in Spoken and Written English 1
6483 - Cert II in Spoken and Written English 3
6484 - Cert III in Spoken and Written English 6
7070 - Cert 11 in GEA 1
7164 - Cert IV in Preparation for Entry into Nursing .
7176 - Cert Tin NOW (NOW) 3
7186 - Cert I in GEA (Introductory) 9
7187 - Cert 1 in GEA 10
7188 - Cert II in GEA 3
7218 - Cert IV in Residential Drafting 1
7227 - Cert IV in Residential Drafting 29
A123 - Cert II in ElectroTech Electrician 72
D145 - Cert 1V in Bus 1
D148 - Cert IV in Bus Admin 17
D151 - Cert IV in Frontline Mngment 3
D157 - Cert 1V in Occupational Hith and Safety /
D166 - Dip of Bus Admin il
D168 - Dip of Human Resources Mngment 3
D173 - Dip of Mngment 15
D175 - Dip of Occupational Hith and Safety 5
D176 - Dip of Project Mngment 1
D178 - Dip of Quality Auditing 1
D227 - Dip of Surveying 14
D271 - Cert 11 in Disability /
D278 - Cert IV in Aged Care 2
D284 - Cert IV in Community Svc Work 12
D313 - Dip of Chiidrens Svc (Early childhood

education and care) 14
D390 - Cert Il in Bricklaying/Blocklaying )
D395 - Cert 111 in Painting and Decorating 10
D402 - Cert IIT in Wall and Floor Tiling 4
D409 - Cert 111 in Carpentry and Joinery 41
D411 - Cert 1T in Plumbing 13
D425 - Cert I in Outdoor Recreation 11
D431 - Cert III in Fitness 3
D438 - Cert IV in Fitness 17
D449 - Cert I in Consv and Land Mngment 12
D454 - Cert IT in Hort 34
D460 - Cert I in Consv and Land Mngment 11
D473 - Cert III in Hort 10
D476 - Cert 11l in Parks and Gardens yJ
D480 - Cert 1II in Consv and Land Mngment 7
D503 - Cert IV in Hort 12
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D508 - Cert IV in Consv and Land Mngment

5718 - Dip of Accounting

D555 - Cert I in Info, Digital Media and Tech SU
D556 - Cert III in Info, Digital Media and Tech 23
D559 - Cert IV in Web-Based Technologies 14
D560 - Cert IV in Info Tech Networking 10
D570 - Dip of Info Tech Networking 12
D585 - Cert III in Resource Proc 1
D589 - Cert I1 in Hairdressing 3
D590 - Cert I in Hairdressing 45
D657 - Dip of Vis Arts 4
D658 - Cert IV in Vis Arts 6
D664 - Cert 11 in Vis Arts 18
D703 - Cert III in Accounts Admin 45
D707 - Cert IV in Accounting a4
D772 - Dip of Building Design 10
J004 - Cert 1T in Community Svc Work 20
J005 - Cert Il in Aged Care 35
JO06 - Cert III in Home and Community Care 3
J009 - Cert 111 in Childrens Svc 36
3010 - Cert I11 in Education Support Is
J013 - Cert IV in Disability 6
J015 - Cert IV in Mental Hith 16
1023 - Cert IV in Education Support 14
J037 - Dip of Community Svc Work 4
3055 - Cert III in Sterilisation Svc i
3066 - Cert III in Pathology 17
1108 - Dip of Nursing (Enrolled-Division 2 nursing) 53
J144 - Cert II in Retall Svc >
J335 - Cert I in Bus 4o
7338 - Cert III in Bus Admin o1
1344 - Cert IV in Bus >
J345 - Cert 1V in Frontline Mngment 1
1346 - Cert 1V in Work Hith and Safety 16
3369 - Cert I in Auto Vocational Preparation 9
3427 - Cert I in Tourism 18
3428 - Cert I1 in Hosp 2
1432 - Cert I in Tourism 10
1435 - Cert 111 in Hosp 5
1436 - Cert 111 in Commercial Cookery 3
J439 - Cert I1I in Patisserie 6
1445 - Cert 1V in Commercial Cookery 1
J502 - Cert II in Sport and Recreation 32
3512 - Cert IV in Sport Development 3
J518 - Cert IV in Human Resources 5
1519 - Cert IV in Project Mngment Practice z
J521 - Dip of Project Mngment >
$597 - Cert II in Hosp 1
5598 - Cert II in Hosp (Kitchen Ops) 2
5603 - Cert IIT in Tourism (Visitor Info Svc) Y
S606 - Cert III in Hosp 3
$607 - Cert 111 in Hosp (Commercial Cookery) 20
$610 - Cert 111 in Hosp (Patisserie) i
$613 - Cert IV in Hosp 4
$655 - Cert 111 in Halrdressing 1/

13
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§777 - Cert IL in Retail Make-Up and Skin Care 28
5778 - Cert 11 in Nail Tech 15
$780 - Cert IV in Beauty Therapy 6
5781 - Dip of Beauty Therapy 18
W214 - Cert I in Auto Mech Tech EE
W231 - Cert I in Eng 11
W237 - Cert III In Eng - Mech Trade 27
W367 - Cert IT in Applied Fashion Design and Tech 17
W387 ~ Cert 1V in Applied Fashicn Design and Tech 18
W431 - Cert I1I in ElectroTech Electrician 8/
W515 - Cert II in Process Piant Ops 15
W516 - Cert I1I in Process Plant Ops L)
W600 - Cert I1I in Plumbing 1
W622 - Cert IV in Surveying 4
w641 - Cert IV in Interior Decoration 16
W642 ~ Cert IV in Furn Design and Tech ]
W651 - Cert III in Cabinet Making 23
W654 - Cert 11 in Resources and Infrastructure Work
Preparation 20
W734 ~ Cert II in Sampling and Measurement 6
W735 - Cert III in Lab Skills 25
W736 - Cert IV in Lab Techniques i
W737 - Dip of Lab Tech 3
W754 - Cert IV in Training and Assessment 24
W902 - Cert I1I in Bus 1
W917 - Cert II in Warehousing Ops z
W970 - Cert I1I in Surveying and Spatial Info Svc 15
WA32 - Cert IT in Auto Vehicle Servicing [Pre-App
(Vehicie Servicing - Light)] 1
WA39 - Cert II in Furn Making [Pre-App {Cabinet
Making/Furn Making)] 15
WA45 - Cert IT in Eng [Pre-App - Mech (Fitter and
Machinist}] 27
WA46 - Cert IT in Eng [Pre-App (Fab - Heavy)] 14
WB43 - Cert IT in Const Pathways [Pre-App
{Carpentry)] 15
WB60 - Cert IT in ElectroTech (Career Start) [Pre-
App Electrical] 12
WB73 - Cert I in Auto Servicing Tech [Pre-App
(Vehicle Servicing - Light)] 13
WB74 - Cert II in Auto Servicing Tech [Pre-App
(Vehicle Servicing - Heavy)] 41
WT43 - Cert IV in Eng [Coded Welding] 15
WT66 - Cert III in Auto Mech Tech [Heavy Vehicle
Mobile Equipment] 16
WT68 - Cert IIT in Auto Mech Tech [Light Vehicle] 57
WT76 - Cert III in Eng - Fab Trade [Heavy YG] 1
WT77 - Cert III in Eng - Fab Trade [Heavy/Welding
YH] 96
WT83 - Cert 1L in Eng - Mech Trade [Fitter and
Machinist ZB] 6
WT84 - Cert I1I in Eng - Mech Trade [Machinist
Metal Z1] 6
WT86 - Cert Il in Eng - Mech Trade [Mech Fitter
ZA] 17
2,194
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d (ii)

COLLIE

D14 {Upto

Headcount

1599 - Cert II in Building and Const (Pathway -

Trades)

7187 - Cert 1 in GEA

7188 - Cert Il in GEA

7189 - Cert III in GEA

D135 - Cert 111 in Bus Admin

D271 - Cert III in Disability

[ TS IS

D313 - Bip of Childrens Svc (Early childhood
education and care)

D658 - Cert 1V in Vis Arts

D664 - Cert IIT in Vis Arts

J005 - Cert IIT in Aged Care

e = ee Y N )

J0O09 - Cert I1I in Childrens Svc

1335 - Cert I in Bus

i/

1338 - Cert III in Bus Admin

13

1369 - Cert I in Auto Vocational Preparation

13

W655 - Cert 11 in Surface Extraction Ops

W658 - Cert 11 in Resource Proc

WB60 - Cert II in ElectroTech (Career Start) [Pre-
App Electricall
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QON 1921 (e) and (f)

tesory 20

Agpprenticeship and Traineeships $2.01]$ 249
Diploma and Above $1.801$ 553
Priority Industry $2.07[$ 249
General Industry $1.96|$ 3.92
Foundation Skills $ 0.20
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QON 1921 (e} and {f) 2013 and 2014 Course Fees for South West Institute of Technology

51409
52443WA
39207QLD
52515WA
UEE30811
BSB20107
BSB30407
BSB40207
BSB40507
BSB40807
BSB41007
BSB41407
CHC30408
CHC30708
CHC40108
CHCA40708
CPC30111
CPC30611
CPC31211
CPC31311
CPC32011
CPC32411
51520110
$1$30310
SIS40210
AHC20410
AHC21010
AHC30210
AHC30710
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Ister

Certificate Il in Carpentry and Joinery

Certificate 1l in Building and Construction (Pathway - Trades)

Certificate IV in Residential Drafting
Certificate IV in Residential Drafting
Certificate 11l in Electrotechnology Electrician
Certificate Il in Business

Certificate Il in Business Administration
Certificate 1V in Business

Certificate IV in Business Administration
Certificate IV in Frontline Management
Certificate IV in Human Resources
Certificate IV in Occupational Health and Safety
Certificate [l in Disability

Certificate [ll in Children's Services
Certificate IV in Aged Care

Certificate IV in Community Services Work
Certificate !ll in Bricklaying/Blocklaying
Certificate lll in Painting and Decorating
Certificate Il in Wall and Ceiling Lining
Certificate Il in Wall and Floor Tiling
Certificate Il in Carpentry and Joinery
Certificate lIl in Plumbing

Certificate Il in Community Activities
Certificate Ill in Fitness

Certificate IV in Fitness

Certificate Il in Horticulture

Certificate Il in Conservation and Land Management

Certificate lil in Agriculture {Dairy Production)
Certificate Il In Horticulture

ory 2014
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships

$1,482
$975
$1,619
$1,619
$1,860
$634
$819
$1,004
$1,034
$741
$809
5839
$1,131
$1,258
$1,823
51,063
51,498
$1,566
$1,482
$1,527
$1,726
$1,866
5419
$1,053
$1,277
5881
$973
$1,004
$975




AHC30910
AHC31010
AHC31410
AHC40410
AHC40910
1CA20111
ICA30111
ICA40311
1CA40411
RIi30411
SIH20111
SIH30111
FNS30311
FNS40611
CPP20511
CPP20611
CHC20112
CHC30112
CHC30212
CHC30312
CHC30712
CHC30812
CHC40312
CHC40512
CHC41712
HLT31112
HLT32412
HLT32612
HLT32912
SIR20212
SIR30212
BSB20112
BSB30412
BSB40212
BSB40812
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Certificate Il in Landscape Construction

Certificate Il in Parks and Gardens

Certificate Il in Conservation and Land Management
Certificate IV in Horticulture

Certificate IV in Conservation and Land Management
Certificate Il in Information, Digital Media and Technology
Certificate Il in Information, Digital Media and Technology
Certificate IV in Web-Based Technologies

Certificate IV in Information Technology Networking
Certificate Il in Resource Processing

Certificate Ii in Hairdressing

Certificate Ill in Hairdressing

Certificate Il in Accounts Administration

Certificate IV in Accounting

Certificate 1l in Fire Protection Inspection and Testing
Certificate 1l in Cleaning Operations

Certificate 1l in Community Services

Certificate Il in Community Services Work
Certificate 1l in Aged Care

Certificate 1l in Home and Community Care
Certificate lil in Children's Services

Certificate 111 in Education Support

Certificate IV in Disability

Certificate IV in Mental Health

Certificate IV in Education Support

Certificate Iil in Sterilisation Services

Certificate Il in Allied Health Assistance

Certificate il in Pathology

Certificate 11 in Health Administration

Certificate Il in Retail Services

Certificate Il in Retail Operations

Certificate I in Business

Certificate 11l in Business Administration

Certificate IV in Business

Certificate IV In Frontline Management

Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships

$1,034
$1,149
5987
$887
$946
§722
$1,190
$1,375
$1,287
$897
$595
$1,307
$858
$1,190
$712
$363
$546
$926
$946
$985
$1,258
$800
$1,365
$1,404
$995
S848
$936
$1,151
$1,560
$731
$878
$634
$819
$1,004
5741

$1,320
$1,467
$1,260
$1,133
$1,208

$921
$1,519
$1,755
$1,643
$1,145

4759
$1,668
$1,096
$1,519

$909

S463

$697
$1,183
$1,208
$1,257
$1,606
$1,021
$1,743
$1,793
$1,270
$1,083
$1,195
$1,469
41,992

$934
$1,121

$809
$1,046
$1,282

$946




BSB41412
SIT20112
SIT20212
SIT30112
SIT30712
SIT30812
SiT31112
SIS20312
BSB41013
RTF30403
RTF30703
RTF30803
SIR20207
SIT20107
SIT20207
SIT20307
SIT30107
SIT30407
SIT30707
SIT30807
SIT31107
SIT40307
WRH30109
SIB20110
SIB20210
SIB401.10
AUR30405
MEM30205
MEM4(0105
UEE30807
PMAZ20108
PMA30108
CPC30108
CPC30608
CPC31008
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Certificate IV in Work Health and Safety
Certificate il in Tourism

Certificate Il in Hospitality

Certificate Il in Tourism

Certificate Ill in Hospitality

Certificate !l in Commercial Cookery

Certificate lll in Patisserie

Certificate [l in Sport and Recreation

Certificate IV in Human Resources

Certificate 1l in Horticulture {Landscape)
Certificate Il in Horticulture (Parks and Gardens)
Certificate lll in Horticulture (Turf)

Certificate Il in Retail

Certificate 1l in Tourism

Certificate Il in Hospitality

Certificate 1l in Hospitality (Kitchen Operations)
Certificate Il in Tourism

Certificate Il in Tourism (Visitor Information Services)
Certificate Il in Hospitality

Certificate Il in Hospitality (Commercial Coakery)
Certificate Ill in Hospitality {Patisserie)
Certificate IV in Hospitality

Certificate 1l in Hairdressing

Certificate Il in Retail Make-Up and Skin Care
Certificate Il in Nail Technology

Certificate IV in Beauty Therapy

Certificate Il in Automotive Mechanical Technology
Certificate Il in Engineering - Mechanical Trade
Certificate IV in Engineering

Certificate 11l in Electrotechnology Electrician
Certificate Il in Process Plant Operations
Certificate Il in Process Plant Operations
Certificate 1l in Bricklaying/Blocklaying
Certificate Il in Painting and Decorating
Certificate 11 in Solid Plastering

Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships

$917
$663
$653
$1,063
31,112
$1,658
$1,227
$419
$809
$1,006
$944
$944
$731
$663
$653
$749
$1,063
$1,258
$1,238
$1,658
$1,227
$1,687
$1,268
$805
$673
$1,944
$1,685
$1,685
$2,309
$1,763
$926
$1,346
$1,498
$1,566
$1,527

$1,170

$847

$834
$1,357
$1,419
$2,117
$1,566

$535
$1,033
$1,285
$1,205
$1,205

$934

$847

$834

$956
$1,357
$1,606
$1,581
$2,117
$1,566
$2,154
$1,619
51,028

$859
$2,483
$2,151
$2,151
$2,948
$2,251
51,183
$1,718
$1,912
$1,999
$1,950




CPC31208
CPC31308
CPC32408
CPP40109
PRM20406
LMF32109
RII10109
RII20209
RII20509
MSL20109
MSL30109
MSLA0109
BSB30110
TLI21610
AUR20505
AUR20505
LMF20309
MEM20105
MEM20105
CPC20211
CpC20211
AUR20512
AUR20512
MEM40105
AUR30405
AUR30405
MEM30305
MEM30305
MEM30205
MEM30205
MEM30205
52012
22105VIC
39208QLD
HLT51607
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Certificate 1ll in Wall and Ceiling Lining

Certificate 11l in Wall and Floor Tiling

Certificate !l in Plumbing

Certificate IV in Surveying

Certificate Il in Asset Maintenance (Fire Protection Equipment)
Certificate Il in Cabinet Making

Certificate | in Resources and Infrastructure Operations

Certificate Il in Surface Extraction Operations

Certificate Il in Resource Processing

Certificate Il in Sampling and Measurement

Certificate 1l in Laboratory Skills

Certificate 1V in Laboratory Technigues

Certificate [Il in Business

Certificate Il in Warehousing Operations

Certificate Il in Automotive Vehicle Servicing [Pre-Apprenticeship {Vehicle
Certificate Il in Automotive Vehicle Servicing [Pre-Apprenticeship (Vehicle
Certificate Il in Furniture Making [Pre-Apprenticeship (Cabinet
Certificate Il in Engineering [Pre-Apprenticeship - Mechanical (Fitter and
Certificate Il in Engineering [Pre-Apprenticeship (Fabrication - Heavy)]
Certificate Il in Construction Pathways [Pre-Apprenticeship (Carpentry)]
Certificate 1l in Construction Pathways [Pre-Apprenticeship (Brick and
Certificate 11 in Automotive Servicing Technology [Pre-Apprenticeship
Certificate Il in Automotive Servicing Technology [Pre-Apprenticeship
Certificate IV in Engineering [Coded Welding]

Certificate IIl in Automotive Mechanical Technology [Heavy Vehicle Mobile
Certificate IIl in Automotive Mechanical Technology [Light Vehicle]
Certificate IHl in Engineering - Fabrication Trade [Heavy YG]

Certificate lll in Engineering - Fabrication Trade [Heavy/Welding YH]
Certificate 1If in Engineering - Mechanical Trade [Fitter and Machinist ZB]
Certificate Il in Engineering - Mechanical Trade [Machinist Metal Zi]
Certificate 11l in Engineering - Mechanical Trade [Mechanical Fitter ZA]
Diploma of Civil and Structural Engineering

Diploma of Sustainability

Diploma of Building Design and Technology

Diploma of Nursing (Enrolled/Division 2 nursing)

Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Apprenticeships and Traineeships
Diploma and above

Diploma and above

Diploma and above

Diploma and above

$1,482
$1,527
$1,773
$1,326

$324
$1,560

$351

$585

$741

$702
$1,248
$1,716

$819

$897
$1,170
$1,170
$1,170
$1,170
$1,170
$1,170
$1,170
$1,170
$1,170
$2,309
$1,685
$1,685
$1,685
$1,685
$1,685
$1,685
$1,685
$1,392
$1,636
$2,993
$2,314

$1,892
$1,950
$2,263
$1,693

$413
$1,992

5448

$747

$946

$896
$1,594
$2,191
$1,046
$1,145
$1,494
$1,494
$1,494
$1,494
$1,494
$1,494
$1,494
$1,494
$1,494
$2,948
$2,151
$2,151
$2,151
$2,151
$2,151
$2,151
$2,151
$4,424
$5,198
$9,512
$7,355




BSB50407
BSB506Q7
BSB51107
BSB51307
BSB51407
BSB51607
CPP50107
AHC50410
AHC51110
MEM50211
ICA50411
CUV50111
CPP50911
CHC50612
CHC52212
HLT51612
BSB51413
SIT50107
SIT50307
FNS50210
FNS60210
SIB50110
LMF50408
MSL50109
9T421NSW
O1422NSW
91423NSW
10362NAT
10363NAT
10364NAT
231771ViIC
21772ViC
21773VIC
21774ViIC
52175
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Diploma of Business Administration

Diploma of Human Resources Management
Diploma of Management

Diploma of Occupational Health and Safety
Diploma of Project Management

Diploma of Quality Auditing

Diploma of Surveying

Diploma of Horticulture

Diploma of Conservation and Land Management
Diploma of Engineering - Technical

Diploma of Information Technology Networking
Diploma of Visual Arts

Diploma of Building Design

Diploma of Community Services Work

Diploma of Community Services Coordination
Diploma of Nursing (Enrolled-Division 2 nursing)
Diploma of Project Management

Diploma of Tourism

Diploma of Hospitality

Diploma of Accounting

Advanced Diploma of Accounting

Diploma of Beauty Therapy

Diploma of Interior Design and Decoration
Diploma of Laboratory Technology

Certificate | in Spoken and Written English
Certificate Il in Spoken and Written English
Certificate Ill in Spoken and Written English
Certificate | in Spoken and Written English
Certificate Il in Spoken and Written English
Certificate Ill in Spoken and Written English

Certificate | in General Education for Adults (Introductory)

Certificate | in General Education for Adults
Certificate It in General Education for Adults
Certificate Ill in General Education for Adults

Certificate | in Wider Opportunities for Work {WOW)

Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Diploma and above
Foundation Skills
Foundation Skills
Foundation Skills
Foundation Skills
Foundation Skills
Foundation Skills
Foundation Skills
Foundation Skills
Foundation Skills
Foundation Skills
Foundation Skills

$722
$835
$731
$713
$661
$618
§1,792
$7483
$1,042
§1,315
§1,244
$1,295
52,836
§1,705
$1,140
$2,610
$922
$2,279
§2,436
$827
§783
$2,380
§2,232
§2,714
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$2S
$25
525

$2,295
$2,654
$2,323
$2,267
$2,101
51,963
$5,696
$2,378
$3,312
54,181
$3,954
$4,114
$9,014
$5,419
$3,622
$8,295
$2,931
$7,244
$7,742
$2,627
$2,489
$7,565
$7,095
$8,627
$100
$80
580
$100
$100
$100
876
576
$66
$62
$70




52527WA
52529WA
22235VIC
22236VIC
22237VIC
22238VIC
52201
52443WA
52386
39207QLD
52515WA
BSB20107
BSB30407
BSB40207
BSB4Q507
BSB40807
BSB41007
BSB41407
CHCAQ708
CPC30111
CPC31311
SI1S20110
51520210
SI1S20310
SI1S30310
51540210
SIS40610
AHC10110
AHC20410
AHC21010
AHC30710
AHC30910
AHC31010
ICA20111
ICA30111
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Certificate | in New Opportunities for Women (NOW)
Certificate [ in Gaining Access to Training and Employment (GATE)
Certificate [ in General Education for Adults (introductory)
Certificate | in General Education for Adults

Certificate 1l in General Education for Adults

Certificate lll in General Education for Adults

Certificate Il in Plumbing and Gas Fitting (Pre-Apprenticeship)
Certificate Il in Building and Construction (Pathway - Trades)
Certificate 1V in Preparation for Entry into Nursing
Certificate IV in Residential Drafting

Certificate IV in Residential Drafting

Certificate Il in Business

Certificate 11l in Business Administration

Certificate IV in Business

Certificate 1V in Business Administration

Certificate IV in Frontline Management

Certificate IV in Human Resources

Certificate IV in Occupational Health and Safety

Certificate IV in Community Services Work

Certificate [l in Bricklaying/Blocklaying

Certificate Il in Wall and Floor Tiling

Certificate Il in Community Activities

Certificate Il in Outdoor Recreation

Certificate Il in Sport and Recreation

Certificate lll in Fithess

Certificate IV in Fitness

Certificate IV in Sport Development

Certificate | in Conservation and Land Management
Certificate Ii in Horticulture

Certificate Il in Conservation and Land Management
Certificate Il in Horticulture

Certificate Il in Landscape Construction

Certificate Il in Parks and Gardens

Certificate Il in Information, Digital Media and Technology
Certificate 1ll in Information, Digital Media and Technology

Foundation Skills
Foundation Skills
Foundation Skills
Foundation Skills
Foundation Skills
Foundation Skills
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General industry
General Industry

$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$1,134
$945
$473
$1,569
$1,569
$614
$794
$973
$1,002
$718
$784
$813
$1,030
$1,452
$1,480
$406
$662
5406
$1,021
$1,238
$1,323
$340
$854
$943
$945
$1,002
$1,113
$699
$1,153

$52
568
576
578
568
$64
$2,352
$1,960
$980
$3,254
$3,254
$1,274
$1,646
$2,019
$2,078
$1,490
$1,627
$1,686
$2,136
$3,011
$3,069
5843
$1,372
$843
$2,117
$2,568
$2,744
$706
$1,772
$1,956
$1,960
$2,078
$2,309
$1,450
$2,391




ICA40311
RH30411
SIH20111
SIH30111
cuv40111
CUV30111
FNS30311
FNS40611
CPP20511
CPP20611
CHC20112
CHC30112
CHC30312
CHC30812
CHC40312
CHC40512
CHC41712
HLT31112
HLT32412
HLT32612
HLT32912
SIR20212
SIR30212
BSB20112
BSB30412
BSB40212
BSB4081i2
BSB41412
AUR10112
SIT20112
SIT20212
SIT30112
SIT30712
$1520312
51540612
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Certificate IV in Web-Based Technologies
Certificate lll in Resource Processing
Certificate Il in Hairdressing

Certificate 11l in Hairdressing

Certificate IV in Visual Arts

Certificate Il in Visual Arts

Certificate 1l in Accounts Administration
Certificate IV in Accounting

Certificate Il in Fire Protection Inspection and Testing

Certificate Il in Cleaning Operations
Certificate 1l in Community Services
Certificate 1l in Community Services Work
Certificate Il in Home and Community Care
Certificate 11l in Education Support
Certificate IV in Disability

Certificate IV in Mental Health

Certificate IV in Education Support
Certificate Il in Sterilisation Services
Certificate 1l in Allied Health Assistance
Certificate 11l in Pathology

Certificate 11l in Health Administration
Certificate I in Retail Services

Certificate Il in Retail Operations
Certificate Il in Business

Certificate lll in Business Administration
Certificate IV in Business

Certificate IV in Frontline Management
Certificate IV in Work Health and Safety
Certificate | in Automotive Vocational Preparation
Certificate Il in Tourism

Certificate Il in Hospitality

Certificate 1l in Tourism

Certificate 1!l in Hospitality

Certificate Il in Sport and Recreation
Certificate IV in Sport Development

General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General [ndustry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General industry
General Industry
General Industry
General industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
Genera! Industry
General industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry

$1,332
$869
$576
$1,266
$1,191
$1,011
$832
$1,153
$690
$352
5529
5898
$954
$775
$1,323
$1,361
$964
$822
5907
$1,115
$1,512
$709
$851
$614
$794
$973
$718
5888
$265
$643
$633
$1,030
$1,077
$406
$1,540

$2,764
$1,803
$1,196
$2,626
52,470
$2,097
$1,725
$2,391
$1,431

$729
$1,098
$1,862
$1,980
$1,607
$2,744
$2,822
$1,999
$1,705
$1,882
$2,313
$3,136
$1,470
$1,764
$1,274
$1,646
$2,019
$1,490
$1,842

$549
$1,333
$1,313
$2,136
$2,234

$843
$3,195




BSB41013
BSB41513
RTF30403
RTF30703
RTF30803
SIR20207
SIT10307
SiT20107
SIT20207
SiT20307
SIT30107
SIT30407
SIT30707
5IT40207
SIT40307
WRH30109
SIB20110
SIB20210
SIB40110
AUR10105
MEM10105
MEM40105
LMT21707
LMT41007
PMAZ20108
PMA30108
CPC30108
CPC31008
CPC31308
CPP40109
PRM20406
LMF40408
LMF40508
RI110109
R1120109
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Certificate IV in Human Resources

Certificate IV in Project Management Practice
Certificate Ill in Horticulture (Landscape)

Certificate Il in Horticulture {Parks and Gardens)
Certificate Il in Horticulture {Turf)

Certificate 11 in Retail

Certificate | in Hospitality (Kitchen Operations)
Certificate Il in Tourism

Certificate Il in Hospitality

Certificate I in Hospitality (Kitchen Operations)
Certificate lll in Tourism

Certificate lil in Tourism (Visitor Information Services)
Certificate Ill in Hospitality

Certificate IV in Tourism

Certificate IV in Hospitality

Certificate Il in Hairdressing

Certificate Il in Retail Make-Up and Skin Care
Certificate Il in Nail Technology

Certificate IV in Beauty Therapy

Certificate 1 in Automotive

Certificate | in Engineering

Certificate IV in Engineering

Certificate Il in Applied Fashion Design and Technology
Certificate IV in Applied Fashion Design and Technology
Certificate Il in Process Plant Operations

Certificate 1l in Process Plant Operations

Certificate It in Bricklaying/Blocklaying

Certificate 1If in Solid Plastering

Certificate 1lt in Wall and Floor Tiling

Certificate IV in Surveying

Certificate 1l in Asset Maintenance (Fire Protection Equipment)
Certificate IV in Interior Decoration

Certificate IV in Furniture Design and Technology
Certificate 1 in Resources and Infrastructure Operations
Certificate Il in Resources and Infrastructure Work Preparation

General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General industry
General Industry
General industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry

$784
$624
$975
$915
$915
$709
$310
$643
$633
$726
$1,030
$1,219
$1,200
$1,852
$1,635
$1,229
5781
$652
$1,884
5284
5476
$2,238
5671
$1,663
5893
$1,304
$1,452
$1,480
$1,480
$1,285
$314
$1,380
$1,244
$340
S416

51,627
$1,294
$2,023
51,897
$1,897
$1,470

$643
51,333
51,313
$1,505
$2,136
§2,528
$2,489
$3,842
$3,391
$2,548
$1,619
$1,352
$3,908

$588

$988
$4,641
$1,392
$3,450
$1,862
$2,705
$3,011
$3,069
$3,069
$2,666

$651
$2,862
$2,579

$706

$862




RI20209
RIi20509
MSL20109
MSL30109
MSL40109
TAE4AQ110
BSB30110
TLI11210
TLI21610
CPP30111
AUR20505
AUR20505
LMF20309
MEM20105
MEMZ20105
CPC20211
CPC20211
UEE22011
AUR20512
AUR20512
MEM40105
CHC30408
CHC30708
CHC40108
AHC30210
AHC31410
AHCA0410
AHCA0910
ICA40411
CHC30212
CHC30712
SIT30812
SIT31112
SIT40412
SIT30807
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Certificate Il in Surface Extraction Operations

Certificate Il in Resource Processing

Certificate I in Sampling and Measurement

Certificate Iil in Laboratory Skills

Certificate IV in Laboratory Technigues

Certificate IV in Training and Assessment

Certificate ill in Business

Certificate | in Warehousing Operations

Certificate Il in Warehousing Operations

Certificate 1If in Surveying and Spatial Information Services

Certificate Il in Automotive Vehicle Servicing [Pre-Apprenticeship (Vehicle
Certificate Il in Automotive Vehicle Servicing [Pre-Apprenticeship (Vehicle
Certificate il in Furniture Making [Pre-Apprenticeship (Cabinet
Certificate Il in Engineering [Pre-Apprenticeship - Mechanical (Fitter and
Certificate Il in Engineering [Pre-Apprenticeship (Fabrication - Heavy)]
Certificate It in Construction Pathways [Pre-Apprenticeship (Carpentry)]
Certificate I in Construction Pathways [Pre-Apprenticeship (Brick and
Certificate Il in Electrotechnology {Career Start) [Pre-apprenticeship
Certificate Il in Automotive Servicing Technology [Pre-Apprenticeship
Certificate Il in Automotive Servicing Technology [Pre-Apprenticeship
Certificate 1V in Engineering [Coded Welding]

Certificate 11} in Disability

Certificate 11l in Children's Services

Certificate IV in Aged Care

Certificate lll in Agriculture (Dairy Production)

Certificate 11l in Conservation and Land Management

Certificate IV in Horticulture

Certificate |V in Conservation and Land Management

Certificate 1V in Information Technology Networking

Certificate Ill in Aged Care

Certificate I in Children's Services

Certificate 11l in Commercial Cookery

Certificate 11l in Patisserie

Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery

Certificate Il in Hospitality (Commercial Cookery)

General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General Industry
General industry
General Industry
Priority [ndustry
Priority Industry
Priority Industry
Priority Industry
Priority Industry
Priority Industry
Priority Industry
Priority Industry
Priority Industry
Priority Industry
Priority Industry
Priority Industry
Priority Industry
Priority Industry

$567

§718

$680
$1,210
$1,663

$548

$794

5448

$869

$841
$1,134
$1,134
$1,134
$1,134
$1,134
$1,134
$1,134
$1,134
$1,134
$1,134
$2,238
$1,201
$1,335
$1,935
51,066
$1,047

5942
$1,004
$1,366
$1,004
$1,335
$1,760
$1,302
$2,474
$1,760

41,176
$1,490
$1,411
$2,509
$3,450
81,137
$1,646

$929
$1,803
§1,744
$2,352
$2,352
$2,352
$2,352
$2,352
$2,352
$2,352
$2,352
$2,352
$2,352
$4,641
$1,444
$1,606
$2,328
$1,282
$1,260
$1,133
$1,208
$1,643
$1,208
$1,606
$2,117
$1,566
$2,976
$2,117




SIT31107 Certificate 1ll in Hospitality (Patisserie) Priority Industry $1,302 $1,566
SIT40407 Certificate IV in Hospitality {Commercial Cookery) Priority Industry $2,474 $2,976
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